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DOCKET NO. 17}"’
NuMBER Term YEAR
36 September 1961

Citizens Building & Loan Associa tion |
|
|

VERSUS

Clark “Jesley.Smeal

Lois D, Smeal

,/.‘
S




STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
‘Docket No...._.174
//N THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

Citizens Building & Loan .Ass. 'n. No. .36 - TERM. S€pt. 19 61
Philipsburg, Pa. //6/ Penal Debt $.
Real Debt $..2000.00
Atty’s Com. $..100.00
VERSUS . :
Int. from____February 21, 1956
‘ ¢ Entry & Tax e 4.50
—-.--G-1a¥k--Wes—l—ey-——Smea-l—--~-7: ----------- S at— i N
e Atty’s Docket $.3.00
_.Lois D._ Smeal & 2 Sg# . . '
5 , . Satisfaction Fee e $1.50
Assignment Fee ) $2.00
Instrument _Bonfesshffi~of Judgment on Bond
Date of Same ____February 21 19 56
Date Due .. In Installments 19
Expires September 7 . 1966
Entered of Record 7th day of September 19 1961 2:15 P.M. E.S.T.
Certified from Record . 29th day of January 19 1966 ]

-Prothonotary




. SIGN THIS BLANK @Ow SATISFACTION

Received on \ ,QT‘&@:M“ w , meumu“ om%mwsmmsﬁmc:

mmﬁmmmomos of this Judgment, Debt, Interest and Costs, and Prothono-

tary is authorized to enter mmammmomos on the same.
. .Aw...um\dnn\cw \Mk € Lomeo RJ.YC
M.\&?M Cotleg. S L. Assw
..... % - %m\a\hﬁl\\ :
Plaintiff
SIGN THIS _wuhwvmmm FOR ASSIGNMENT
NoOW, oeere. , 19, mow value received hereby
assign; transfer and set over to. , — .
. Address Assignee

of

. .mwo.sm J s.mmgmbﬁ -Debt, Interest and Costs without recourse.

— - PIHED |

Witness | FEB 31966
ARCHIE HILL;




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

o %4éi1b4k
No .. . ~, Term, 1961

Y

CITIZENS BUILDING & LOAN
ASSOCIATION OF PHILIPSBURG,
PENNSYLVANIA,

Plaintiff

Vs.

CLARK WESLEY SMEAL and LOIS
D. SMEAL,
Defendants

N, N, e, e,

- APPEARANCE

TO THE PROTHONOTARY OF SAID COURT:

Enter our appearance for and on behalf of the Plaintiff

in the above captioned matter\\ X;%;Q\I\\
[\UMA -, A e, iA./

Attorney for PlAMtiff

Dated: Aug: 16 1961

APPEARANCE

Enter our appearance for and on behalf of the Defendants

in the above captioned matter\\

Attorney fok Df;ﬁndants

Dated: Aug.: 16 1961.

CONFESSION OF JUDGMENT

Enter judgment for and on behalf of the Plaintiff and
against the Defendants above named upon the enclosed bond, pur-
suant to the warrant of attorney contained therein, for the sum

of Two thousand ($2000.00) Dollars and attorney's commission of

One hundred ($100.00) Dollars. \ML&A ergségca“
NA% M“'

Attorney for Plailnthiff

Dated: Aug. 1% 1961.




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

OF Oﬁm>WMHme\OOCZHN~ PA.

zo.wmeM ,»Lcmx Term, 1961
/

CITIZENS BUILDING & LOAN
ASSOCIATION OF PHILIPSBURG,
PENNSYLVANTIA,

Plaintiff

e . VS.
CLARK WESLEY SMEAL and
10IS D. SMEAL,

I i Defendants

CONFESSION OF JUDGMENT

\ﬂ\m_\ﬂ K\Km.\\
FILED,

25 () LS

w SEP-.7 1961

" WM. T. HAGERTY, &
PROTHONOTARY *%

e,

” SHARP & GILPATRICK

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
20 NORTH SECOND ST.
PHILIPSBURG, PA.

9




DECLARATION

This action is upon a bond given by the Defendants to
the Plaintiff. The said bond provides for the payment of Two
thousand -($2000.00) Dollars payable in monthly installments of
Twenty-one dollars and sixty-cents ($21.60) and ;aiapayments

have been in default since 1960.

1

V..,\M%\L%X A A

CERTIFICATE OF RESIDENCE

I hereby certify the precise residence of the judgment

creditor is Front Street, Philipsburg, Pennsylvania, and that of

Defendants is Graham Township, learfﬁ“ County, Pennsylvania.

N

Attorney for<\ja1nt1ff




No. 85537 A--Mortgage Bond
Henry Hall,aInc., Itdiana, Pa.

Bnotw all Men by these Presents,

That CLARK WESLEY SMEaL and LOIS D. SMEAL, his wife, of Graham
Township, Cle arfield County, Pennsylvania, Obligors, are

held and firmly bound wunto the Citizens’ Building and Loan Association of Philipsburg, Centre
County and State of Pennsylvania, in the sum of Four Thousand ($4,000,00) .

: Dollars, lawful money of the United States of
America to be paid to said Association, their certain attorney, successors or assigns. To which
payment well and truly to be made they do bind themselves, their

: : heirs, executors and administrators firmly by
these presents. Sealed with their seal. Date the Q1S day of
February . in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred Fifty-six.

THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH, That if the above bounden
Clark Wesley Smeal and Lois D. Smeal, their . heirs, evecutors and
administrators, or any of them, shall and do well and truly pay, or cause to be paid unto the above
named Association, or to their certain Attorney, successors or assigns, the just sum of —————
Two, Thousand ($2,000.00) Dollars such as
above said, at any time during the existence or continuance of the said Association together with
lawful interest for the same, and together with all fines and charges imposed by the Constitu-
tion and By-Laws of said Association, in like money, payable monthly on the First Monday of each
and every month hereafter, and shall also well and truly pay, or cause to be paid unto the said
Association, their successors or assigns, the sum of Twenty-one and 60/ 100
Dollars, on the said First Monday of each and every month hereafter, as and for the monthly con-
tribution for premiwm, interest and dues on 10 ———_ Shares of the 62nd
Series of the Capital Stock of the said Association now owned by the said Clark Wesley Smea |
and Lois D. Smeal without any fraud or further
delay: PROVIDED, HOWEVER, and it is hereby expressly agreed, that if at any time default
shall be made in the payment of the said principal money when due, assessments or premiums for
insurance on the property described in the Indenture of Mortgage herewith given or of the said
interest or of the monthly premium, interest and dues, or of the said fines, and charges, or the
monthly contribution on said Stock for the space of four months after any payment thereof shall
fall due, or as soon as the value of each share is TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS, for the space of
one month after said payment shall fall due, then,and in such case, the whole principal debt afore-
satd shall, at the option of the said Association, their successors and assigns, immediately there-
upon become due, and payable and recoverable, and payment of said principal sum, and all in-
terest, monthly premiums, fines and charges theron, as well as any contribution on said
—_ 10 ___Shares of the __ 62nd Series of Stock then due, together with an Attorney’s com-
mission of five per cent., on the said principal sum, besides costs of suit, may be enforced and
recovered at once, anything herein contained to the contrary thereof in anywise notwithstanding.

AND FURTHER, ‘they do hereby empower any Attorney of any Court of Record of
the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania or elsewhere, to appear for them and with or with-
out a declaration filed in  their name s , to confess a judgment or judgments in favor of
the above mentioned Association, its successors and assigns, and against them for the
said sum of Two Thousand ($2,000.00) Dollars ———  with costs of suit and
Attorney’s Commission, as aforesaid, with a full release of all errors and without stay of execu-
tion after any default as aforesaid. AND they also waive the right of inquisition
upon all real estate which mady be levied upon to collect the said sum, and they do hereby
voluntarily condemn the same, and authorize the Prothonotary to enter upon a Fieri Facias,

their said voluntary condemnation, and they further agree that said real estate
may be sold upon a Fieri Facias. And the said obligorS do hereby waive and release to the
said Association, its successors and assigns, the benefit and advantage of all laws now in force, or
that may be passed exempting property, either real or personal, or both, from levy and sale under
any execution that may be issued for the collection of the said judgment.

Clck Hacoenl.

Lois D. Smeal

Dealed and Belibered
in the Presence of




———————— -

& §

The Citizens’ wnﬁmmbm and
Loan. Association
of Philipsburg, Pa.

SHARP & GRIEST
ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW 5
PHILIPSBURG, PENNA.

v v g i b p e

oA o
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PA.

/
- «
zo,.,u\m .,/ Term, 1961

CITIZENS BUILDING & LOAN
ASSOCIATION OF PHILIPSBURG,
PENNSYLVANTIA,

Plaintiff

vs.
CLARK WESLEY SMEAL and

IOIS SMEAIL,
Defendants

PRAECIPE

g

Ao/

FILED
4 SEP-17 1961 N

, WM, T. HAGERTY, 7,
Fru ,wwoqzozoq>m<w‘,
R U

¥

Ry
L

x(r..WI>_u~_u & GILPATRICK
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
20 NORTH SECOND ST.
PHILIPSBURG, PA.




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CITIZENS BUILDING & LOAN ASSOCIATION )

) ¢V£7/,Z@ ‘36><£ /7L‘

OF PHILIPSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA,
Plaintiff

Vs.

CLARK WESLEY SMEAL and IOIS SMEAL,
Defendan

PRAECIPE

TO THE PROTHONOTARY OF SAID COURT:

Yo. D

(
)
(
)
(

ts

Perm, 196]

Issue Writ of Execution in the above matter against

Clark Wesley Smeal and Lois Smeal,
tiff's damages as follows:

Principal balance due
Interest, premiums & fin
April 4, 1960 to August
Attorney's commission

Dated: August 16, 1961.

Defendants, and assess Plain-
$1601.08
es from
16, 1961 329.83
100.00
Total $2030.91
pl costs
2;i7 /00/
Attorney for Pl tlff
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
} November 6, 1961
Office of Public Assistance ~ Division of Claim Settlements

FOURTH FLOOR - 229 WALNUT STREET
. P. 0. BOX 182
HARRISBURG, PA,

. Sheriff of Clearfield County TEL. CEDAR 85451
. Court House
Clearfield, Pennsylvania

SMEAL, C. Wesley
Cle. - 280L2-CU

Dear Sir:

This is in reference to preperty which was sold by you at Sheriff's.
Sale on November 3, 1961 under the name of Clark W, and Lois D. Smeal
vhich is located at R.D., Morrisdale, Graham Township, Pennsylvania.

The Commonwealth has a claim against the interest of Clark W. and
Lois D. Smeal in this property which is protected by a judgment of
record against Clark W. and Lois D. Smeal, recorded June 19, 1961 to
No. 349, May Term 1961 in the amount of $2000.00. The balance due on
the judgment is $101.50. ' '

The distributive share due the Commonwealth under the judgment is
payable to the Pennsylvania Department of Public Welfare and should
be forwarded to this office at the_above address.

‘Very truly yours,

William L, Middleton

Claims Settlement Agent

WIM:ic




e e

_COSTS: ,
"Atty | $ 14.50
LI o

PR - i em v meme s . D e e e —— e = = e e e s

. Sheriffs Costs . _49.65
,Recorder of Deeds Mtr Sch _ 2,00/
_Pro List Liens

. _.Clearfield Progress Adv
'Clearfield Progress SC

Total




SHARP & GILPATRICK
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
20 N. SECOND ST.
PHILIPSBURG, PA.

—

DICKENS 2-4330

October 31, 1961

C. G. Ammmwr man, Sheriff
Court House
Clearfield, Pa.

Re: Citizens Building & Loan- Association
vs. Clark Wesley Smeal, et. ux.
No. 36 Sept. Term, 1961

Dear Mr. Ammerman:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation this date, you will
find enclosed herewith our check in the amount of $127.69

covering costs in the above entitled matter. I shall be in

Clearfield the latter part of this week and will make the
appropriate endorsement on the writ. However, in any event

the sale will not be held on the 3rd, as scheduled.

Very truly yodurs,

SHARP & GILPATRICK

\ Mloacrn & /V%Myy

Nev1n B. Gilpatrick, Jr.

NBG:H
encl.

I —
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) T STATEMENT OF RETURNED TAX
- " CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CLEARFIELD, PA.,______________ L0/ Xf--.w /4

Taxes returned by }

Tax Collector against

— $ ______________________ $__<5_2<S7_7

If paid after___________ /Z.-;i[__-_é_[ _____ Add $____é?_/_%__more per month

additional interest to this statement.

Return this statement with your remittance to Lillian D. Eshelman, County Treasurer
Clearfield, Pa.



Please Present This Statement When Making Payment

'STATEMENT OF 1961 TAXES

2 L34

Assessed Valuation

Real Estate - $----§_‘_Z'

COUNTY:—
Real Estate Tax, 7 mills._.._.______

INSTITUTION DISTRICT:—
Real Estate Tax, 1% mills

BOROUGH OR ROA
Real Estate Tax,.:
Occupazion Tax,..___. mills
Per Capita Tax,

SCHOOL:—
Real Estate Tax,----ﬁmlls _________
Per Capita Tax,_____________________

TOTAL TAXES . . .
SH=Dmecwnt -

dﬂq;/é% Penalt -
i '

Amount Due -

DISCOUNT of 2% allowed if paid within 2 months from date

of this notice.

PENALTY of 5% added beginning 4 months from date of this

notice.

Taxes are due and payable.

Prompt payment is requested.

No receipt mailed unless stamped addressed envelope is enclosed.
NOTE - All delinquent taxes on real estate will be returned on
the first Moncday of May, 1962, to the County Commissioners for
sale by the County Treasurer, and will be subject to interest at
6% per annum from May 1, 1962, in addition to the above penal-
ties. After the first Monday of May, 1962. payment of returned
taxes shall be made ONLY to the COUNTY TREASURER,

Clearfield, Pa.

Iwill be at . )

Wzm

Address

to receive taxes.

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO ALL PROPERTY OWNERS

THE ASSESSMENT ACT REQUIRES that, “whenever ANY improvements
are made, other than painting or normal regular repairs co a building”, such.:
improvements shall be reported to the CLEARFIEI.D COUNTY CHIEF AS-
SESSORS OFFICE, in the Court House. BUILDING REPORT FORMS
way be obtained from the.same office.



Please Present This Statement When Making Payment

"STATEMENT OF 1961 TAXES

................. a
Bo =0y #
TownshW“ v
Name._ =t vl

Address. -

Page No. é_é) ....... Assessed Valuation

I@ OF P?OP%Y: Real Es'fate - $/-¥7-€-;-l

COUNTY:—

Real Egiate Tax, Tmills____________j[________ X 7_7_':'7_"/ 8-

INSTITUTION DISTRICT:—
Real Estate Tax, 1Vamills __________{|___.______ /_ _zj_"_— J ‘!
BOROUGH OR ROA:~ 4
Real Estate Tax, >=__ mills_________[|-_.___. j - _5&5__:0 F
Occupation Tax,_..__. mills ||l

Per Cavita Tax, .____________________||.o___..._.

SCHOOL:— /
Real Estate Tax _-.‘:311113 "‘2 7 LS' 3 '67

Per Capita Tax, . oo oo cmecc e o||mmmemme e emea e
TOTAL TAXES - - - __C‘__?L.}fg---d
aglwennt - |||

ﬁg 5% Penalty - |l-----. -o____ --2-7.-

lqé/ Amount Due - ""fi:kﬁ"/"—g'

DISCOUNT of 2% allowed if paid within 2 months from date
of this notice.

PENALTY of 5% added beginning 4 months from date of this
notice.

Taxes are due and payable. Prompt payment is requested.

No receipt mailed unless stamped addressed envelope is enclosed.
NOTE - All delinquent taxes on real estate will be returned on
the first Monday of May, 1962, to the County Commissioners for
sale by the County Treasurer, and will be subject to interest at
6% per annum from May 1, 1962, in addition to the above penal-
ties. After the first Monday of May, 1962. payment of returned
taxes shall be made ONLY to the COUNTY TREASURER,
Clearfield, Pa.

I will be at

Address

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO ALL PROPERTY OWNERS

THE ASSESSMENT ACT REQUIRES tlmt “wh ANY ir

are made, other than its to a bmlding”, uuch
improvements shall be teported to the CLEARFIELD COUNTY CHIEF AS.
SESSORS OFFICE, in the Court House. BUILDING REPORT FORMS
mav be obtained from the same office.




Please Present This Statement When Making Payment

-STATEMENT OF 1960 TAXES

Assessed Valuation

Real Estate - §_________.
Occupation -  §__________
D tp- . p.
DOLLAR N'
COUNTY:— / S | omNTS
Real Estate Tax, Tmills - ..o |{eeme oo | ______

INSTITUTION DISTRICT:~
Real Estate Tax, 1% mills

Rea,} Estate Tax,....__ mills_ . ||eoao | L
Occupation Tax, ... mills. ... Mo SR [
Per ny_-w ---------------- é--- O .0

SCHOOL:—
Real Estate Tax,_.____ mills. || .
Per Capita Tl ¥- 9940 - [|--——-- - /4. .o
TOTAL TAXES - - - |[|l.coooo /.--_é __4__0.._-_

2% Discount -

5% Penalty -

Amount Due -

DISCOUNT of 2% allowed if paid within 2 months from date
of this notice.

PENALTY of 5% added beginning 4 months from date of this
notice.

Taxes are due and payable. Prompt payment is requested.

No receipt mailed unless stamped addressed envelope is enclosed.
NOTE - All delinquent taxes on real estate will be returned on
the first Monday of May, 1961, to the County Commissicners for
sale by the County Treasurer, and will be subject to interest at
6 % per annum from May 1, 1961, in addition to the above penal-
ties. After the first Monday of May, 1961, payment of returned
taxes shall be made ONLY to the COUNTY TREASURER,
Clearfield, Pa,

I will be at

Address
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7 Sheriff!s Office
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Sheriff Sale Cards

WESLEY AND SMEAL

PROPERTY

DISCOUNT: Save $

by paying this invoice on

or before the 15th of the month. No discount granted

after the 15th.
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CLEARFIELD, PA.

CHARLES G. ANMMERMAN, SHERIFF

O N¢ 15093

October 12, 1961 xesx
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Clearfield County Courthouse

Clearfield, Pennsylvania
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Miscellaneous

SHERIFF'S SAILE OF VALUABLE

REAL ESTATE

Property of Clark Wesley
and Lols Smeal

oL |




SHERIFF'S SALE

OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
. By virtue of Writ of Execution
issued out of the Court of Common
Pleas of Clearfield County, Penn-
splvania and to me direct, there
will be exposed to public sale in the
Sheriff’s Office in the- Courthouse
in the Borough of Clearfield, on
FRIDAY, November 3, 1961, At
10:00 o’clock A. M. Eastern Stand-
“ard Time.

THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED
PROPERTY TO WIT:

ALL those two (2) certain tracts
of land situate in Graham Town-
ship, Clearfield County, Pennsyl-
vania, bounded and described as
follows, to wit: :

1. BEGINNING at a post cor-
ner of tract line; thence 38% rods
{to a post; thence in a Westerly
direction along line of land of Ver-
non Smeal, a distance of 33% rods
Jto a post; thence by other lands in
‘la Southerly direction, a distanct
of 38% rods to a post; thence by
lands now or late of ISaac Smeal
in an Easterly direction, a dis-
tance of 33% rods to a post and
place of beginning. Containing 8
lacres of land. .

' EXCEPTING AND RESERV-
ING all mineral rights as excepted
and reserved in former deeds
Jforming chain of tille, and ALSO
subject to a certain Release aris-
:ing out of improvement to State
‘Highway Route No. 17116.

["2 BOUNDED on the North by
dands of John Rothrock: on the
East by lands of George R. Hum-
mel; on the South by lands of

George R. Hummel: and on the
West by lands of Willard Roth-
frock. Consisting of six (§) acres

Seized, Taken in Execution and |,

PROOF OF PUBLICATION

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA :
: §S:
COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD

On this....26th..... day of .....Qctober. ... ,A.D.19.61,
before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public in and for said County and
State, personally appeared William C. Plummer, who being duly sworn
according to law, deposes and says that he is the Advertising Manager
of the Clearfield Progress, and designated agent of the Publisher of
the Clearfield Progress, a daily newspaper published at Clearfield, in
the County of Clearfield and State of Pennsylvania, and estab_lished
April 5, 1913, and that the annexed is a true copy of a notice or
advertisement published in said publication in the regular issves of

...October. 12,.19. and 26,.1961. . And that the affiant
is not interested in the subject matter of the notice or advertising, and
that all of the allegations of this statement as to the time, place, and

character of publication are true.

Sworn and subscribed to before me the day and year aforesaid.

Notary Public NOTARY puUBLIC o3

issi i = o gxpises. March 20,19
My Commission Ex,\ﬁ'y'r(%smmlsswn Exp"es(‘,\earﬂe\d Sounty

Clearfield, Penna. Clearfield, Pa:

to be sold as the property of =

Clark Wesley and Lois Smeal,
Graham Township, Clearfield Coun-
'y, Pa., at the suit of Citizens'
-Building and Loan Association of
Philipsburg, Pa., on Judgment No.
36 Sep;ember Term 1961, Writ of
‘g)étlecutxon No. 3 September Term

TERMS OF SALE f
The price or sum at which thet
,property shall be struck off mustl
'be paid at the time of the sale
‘0% such other arrangements made
as will be aoproved, otherwise the
rproperty will be immediately put
up and sold again at the expense
and risk of the person to whom it
was struck off and who in case of
sdeficiency at such resale shall
make good the same and in no in. |
stance will the deed be presented ||
for confirmation unless the money
Is actually paid to the Sheriff.
TICE

To all parties in interest d
qlalmapts: a schedule of distri%?l-
Flon.wﬂl ‘be filed by the Sheriff
in his office the first Mondav' fol-
lr)wmg_da*e of sale and distriby.
tion will be made in accordance
r.nth the fs]chedu]e, unless excep-
ijuons are filed within ten (

thereafter. " ten (10) days

Sheriff’s Office. Clearfield. Pa.
s CHARLES G. AMMERMAN.
«| Sheriff, ) . 10:12-19-26-b




TO DICK REED DR.

REGISTER AND RECORDER CLERK OF THE ORPHAN’'S COURT

Clearfield, Pa., ﬁjfj ‘jd 196 /
M ﬁ : W Attorney

%A%M , OC(/
7 N? 70951

Please return this bill with remittance for receipt.
Make all checks payable to Dick Reed.

WW

(ot 7/164,/1/« (,é[fuq,é/ 0o

N

—Z/MJ »/ouu/ L

The above mentioned instruments are received subject to the provision of Acts of Assembly requiring payment of fees in advance ‘



4
STATE- OF PENNSYLVANIA N
COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD

I, Dick Reed, Recorder of Deeds, Etc., in and for said county,
do hereby Certify that I have examined the Records in my office
carefully and do #& find FXMortgages against the following

NAMEd PETSOIIS: ..ottt et

Clark Wesley Smeal al to Citizens Bldg. & Loan Assn., Bhbg. 168-502 $2000,00
......................................................................................................................................... March1’1956GrahmTp.

Lois Smeal . N O N E. DO FIND e

; L_OlS- D..Smeal al to Citizens Bldg. & Loan Assn,, Phb.gg...1.6..8.:S.Q.?-”..%ﬁ‘ZQQQ.‘.QQ..M@rch 1,

RECORDER OF DEEDSMMISSON EXMRES
DAY N JANUARY (964

FIRST MON



Lizst e.\ Liens vs. CLARK WESLEY. SMEAL

L.

In the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County

Plainciff Term | Year Narure of Lien At’'y Com. | Interest From Costs REMARKS
. . . Re imbursemen 1 tiff
Comrmonwer1lth of Pa. Dy,P.,W, May ['61| 6-19-61 Agreement 00 00
: . - r . . t Writ of Exec. #3 Sept.1961
Citirens Building & Loan Sep.'61 D.S.B. 00 $100 on| Writ in Sheriff's Hands
; AssOC, - . ;
LIST OF LIENS vs, LOIS § L .
T e - - - |- Reimburseme intjff
Commonweslth of Pa., D,P,W, May | '61] 6-19-61 Agreement 00 00| .
” A on[Writ of Exec. #3 Sep. 1961
Sep.| '61 D.S.B. 00 |$100.0d Writ in Sheriff's Hands

Citizens Bldg. & Losn As-<o

i




State of Pennsylvania, County of Clearfield, ss:

I, Wm, T, Hage I'tV _______ | Prothoﬁotary of the Court

of Comrnon Pleas of Clearfield County, do hereby certify that I have examined the
Docket of Judgment Liens remaining in said Court for a term of five yéars last past, and

that there are no judgments remaining unsatisfied therein against

except as set forth in the within foregoing list of Llens !
- IN WITNESS: WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of

. said Court to be aﬁixed, at Clearﬁeld, this

October - A . D. 19 61
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- SHERIFF'S SALE
OF VALUABLZ REAL ESTATE “

By virtue of Writ of Execution issued out of the Court of
Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania and to me direct,
there will be exposed to public sale in the Sheriff®s Office in '
the Courthouse in the Borough of Clearfield, on ‘

FRIDAY, November 3. 1061 .

At 10:00 o’'cloek AoM.

. Daylight Saving Time
THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY TO T:

{(As described on the attached shest)

Seized, Teken in Execution and to be sold as the property of

Clark Wesley and Lois Smeal, Graham Township, Clearfield County
Pa., at the sult of Citizens Building and Loan Asseciation of !
ghilipsburg, Pas; on Judggent No 36 September Term I96I, Writ of
Wacurion No & _Sentember Torm. Ias

28L
TERMS "OF "SALE j

The price or sum at which the property shall be struck off must
be paid at the time of the sale or such other arrangements made as
will be approved, otherwiae the property will be immedlately put up
and so0ld agalin at the expense and risk of the person to whom it was
atruck off and who in case of deficiency at such resale shall make
good the same and in no instance will the deed be presented for
cenfirmation unless the money is actually pald to the Sheriff,

NOTICE

To all parties in interest and claimanta; a schedule of
distribution will be filed by the Sheriff in his office the first
Mondey following date of sale and distribution will be made in
accordance with the schedule, unless exceptions are filed within
ten {(10) days thereafter,

Sheriff’s Office, Clearftéldp Pac CHARLES G. AMMERMAN,
Sheriff

Directions to Newspapef

Clearfield Progress (Please publisH once a week for three
s?ggissive weeks, beginning October 12,

Clearfield Progress to prepare ten (10) sales cards,
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ALL those two (2) certain tracts of land situate in Graham
Township, Clearfield County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described
as follows, to wit:

1. BEGINNING at a post corner of tract line;
thence 38% rods to a post; thence in a Westerly
direction along line of land of Vernon Smeal, a
distance of 33% rods to a post; thence by other
lands in a Southerly direction, a distance of 38%
rods to a post; thence by lands now or late of
Isaac Smeal in an Easterly direction, a distance
of 33% rods to a post and place of beginning.
Containing 8 acres of land.

EXCEPTING AND RESERVING all mineral rights as
excepted and reserved in.former deeds forming
chzin of title, and ALSO subject to a certain
Release arising out of improvement to State
Hichway Route No. 17116.

2. BOUNDED on the North by lands of John Rothrock;
on the East by lands of George R. Hummel; on the
South by lands of George R. Hummel; and on the West
by lands of Willard Rothrock. Consisting of six
(6) acres.




ALL those two (2) certain tracts of land situate in Graham
Township, Clearfield County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described
as follows, to wit:

1. BEGINNING at a post corner of tract line:

thence 38% rods to a post; thence in a Westerly

direction along line of land of Vernon Smeal, a .

distance of 33% rods to _a post; thence by other

lands in a Southerly direction, a distance of 38%

rods to a post; thence by lands now or late of

Isaac Smeal in an Easterly direction, a distance

of 33% rods to a post and place of beginning.
~Containing 8 acres of land.

EXCEPTING AND RESERVING all mineral rights as
excepted and reserved in former deeds forming
chain of title, and ALSO subject to a certain
Release arising out of improvement to State
Highway Route No. 1l711l6.

2. BOUNDED on the North by lands of John Rothrock;
on the East by lands of George R. Hummel; on the
South by lands of George R. Hummel; and on the West
by lands of Willard Rothrock. Consisting of six
(6) acres. :



SHERIFF'S LEVY

BY VIRTUE of Writ of Execution, issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield
County, Pennsylvania, and to me directed, I have levied on the following described property

of the Defendant, situated in the

&8 described

' Seized, taken in execution, and to be sold as the property of

Clark Wesley Smeal and Lois Smeal

_ CHARLES G. AMMERMAN _  _ Sheriff

riff’s Office, Clearfield, Pa,0¢t02e7410, 1961 -




Writ of Execuition - Money Judgments.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
Citizens Building & Loan Associatio OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.

Philipsburg, Pa.

vs, .
Clerk Wesley Smeal NO. 3 September Term, 19 61

‘ Lois Smesl
| WRIT OF EXECUTION

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania -
County of Clearfield .

To the Sheriff of Clearfield County: o
~ Clark Wesley Smeal and

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against

Lois Smesl , defendant(s);

(1) You are directed to levy upon the following property of the defendant(s) and to sell his interest
therein:; ) : )a » ) . o » S e i o o o

|
| (B x¥ousare alaox dtiverbedsbornbbash tha faloving:properiy of thedefandantnotlexiedumon o the
possessiok af , FORX AR

‘_ . (Specifically describe property)
and to notify the garnishee that
(a) an attachment has been issued;
(b) the garnishee is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the defendant or otherwise disposing thereof.

(3) if property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the posses-
sion of anyone other than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due $ 1601.08

1961

“ Costs (to be addéd) Attorneys , $ 14.50
| Attorneys Commission , /LM 100.00

C ) Prothongtary /
i C“TEL\ By Deputy ‘

Date_ September 7, 1961 Proth’y. No. 64 /

Interest frmmx, Premiums & fines from Apr.4,1960 to Aug.l6, $....329.83 (
|
|
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. No. 36 September Term, 19 61
No. 3 September Term, 19 61

IN THE COURT OF COMMON
PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

3

m\ PENNSYLVANIA., - o
Citizens Bullding & Loan

A

Association of Philipsburg, Pa.

Vs,

- Clark Wesley Smeal .

Lots Smeal
Graham Twp., Clfd.:-Co., Pa.

-

o !
M<

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Sharp & Gilpatrick
‘Attorney(s) for Plaintiff(s)

y 5 \\&&.&\%\

Sheriff

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(Money Judgments)

WNHOGHHOZ DEBT $1601,068
rem.Fines )
Wamwmmw rom Wﬁﬁ L 41960 £6
H@@H N 329,03
m.wowrosgmgwﬁ 7 o 2.00
Use Attorney - - | "1l .50
Use Plaintiff - - |
Attorney’s Comm. - || 100.00
Satisfaction - - -
RECORDER Onu DEEDS 2. po
Sheriff - - - |

Sharp & Gilpatrick
Attorney for Plaintiff(s)
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NO.. .21 ... September. . ... TERM, 19.61 ..
In re: Treasurerls Sale of Seated & Unseated

Lands advertised fer August 7, 1961:

N
J—) o 7 ’
........... S —




NO. TERM, 19




